Date
12.09.17
13.09.17
14.09.17
15.09.17
15.09.17
18.09.17
19.09.17
19.09.17
19.09.17
20.09.17
20.09.17
21.09.17
22.09.17
22.09.17
25.09.17
26.09.17
26.09.17
27.09.17
27.09.17
28.09.17
29.09.17
29.09.17
29.09.17
02.10.17
03.10.17
03.10.17
03.10.17
04.10.17
04.10.17
05.10.17
06.10.17
06.10.17
06.10.17
09.10.17
10.10.17
10.10.17
10.10.17
11.10.17
11.10.17
12.10.17
13.10.17
13.10.17
16.10.17
17.10.17
17.10.17
17.10.17
17.10.17
17.10.17
18.10.17
18.10.17
18.10.17
18.10.17
19.10.17
20.10.17
20.10.17
20.10.17

Diary Dates Autumn Term Wakefield Methodist School

Event
Dodgeball 3.30-4.30
Girls Football 3.30-4.30
Boys Football 3.30-4.30
Special Mentions 9.15
Competition Club Tag Rugby 3.30-4.30
Dance Club 3.30-4.30
Cross Country Competition
Dodgeball 3.30-4.30
Performing Arts Club
Girls Football 3.30-4.30
Choir 3.30-4.30
Boys Football 3.30-4.30
Special Mentions 9.15
Competition Club Tag Rugby 3.30-4.30
Dance Club 3.30-4.30
Dodgeball 3.30-4.30
Performing Arts Club
Girls Football 3.30-4.30
Choir 3.30-4.30
Boys Football 3.30-4.30
Macmillan Coffee Morning 9.00-10.30
Special Mentions 9.15
Competition Club Tag Rugby 3.30-4.30
Dance Club 3.30-4.30
Tag Rugby Competition
Dodgeball 3.30-4.30
Performing Arts Club
Girls Football 3.30-4.30
Choir 3.30-4.30
Boys Football 3.30-4.30
NO Special Mentions
Individual and Family Photos
Competition Club Tag Rugby 3.30-4.30
Dance Club 3.30-4.30
Yr 1 & 2 Educational Visit to Scarborough
Dodgeball 3.30-4.30
Performing Arts Club
Girls Football 3.30-4.30
Choir 3.30-4.30
Boys Football 3.30-4.30
Special Mentions 9.15
Competition Club Tag Rugby 3.30-4.30
Dance Club 3.30-4.30
Dodgeball Competition
Harvest Festival 9.30
Harvest Festival 2.30
Dodgeball 3.30-4.30
Performing Arts Club
Harvest Festival 9.30
Harvest Festival 2.30
Girls Football 3.30-4.30
Choir 3.30-4.30
Boys Football 3.30-4.30
Special Mentions 9.15
Competition Club Tag Rugby 3.30-4.30
BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM 3.30
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Venue
Hall
Hall/Field
Hall/Field
Hall
Hall/Field
Hall
Snapethorpe
Hall
Class 2
Hall/Field
Hall/Nursery
Hall/Field
Hall
Hall/Field
Hall
Hall
Class 2
Hall/Field
Hall/Nursery
Hall/Field
Shared Area
Hall
Hall/Field
Hall
TBC
Hall
Class 2
Hall/Field
Hall/Nursery
Hall/Field

Hall
Hall/Field
Hall

Hall

Class 2
Hall/Field
Hall/Nursery
Hall/Field
Hall
Hall/Field
Hall
Cathedral
Hall

Hall

Hall

Class 2

Hall

Hall
Hall/Field
Hall/Nursery
Hall/Field
Hall
Hall/Field

Who
KS2
KS2 Girls
KS2 Boys
Reception Yr 1&2
KS2
KS2
Yr 4,5,6
KS2
KS2
KS2 Girls
KS2
KS2 Boys
Yr 3&4
KS2
KS2
KS2
KS2
KS2 Girls
KS2
KS2 Boys
All welcome
Yr 5&6
KS2
KS2
Yr 5&6
KS2
KS2
KS2 Girls
KS2
KS2 Boys

Whole School
KS2

KS2

Yr 1&2
KS2

KS2

KS2 Girls
KS2

KS2 Boys
Reception Yr 1&2
KS2

KS2

Yr 3&4
KS2

Yr 1&2
KS2

KS2

Yr 1&2
KS2

KS2 Girls
KS2

KS2 Boys
Yr 3&4
KS2
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HALF TERM 23.10.17 - 27.10.17

30.10.17 BACK TO SCHOOL

30.10.17 Autumn Disco 3.30-5.00

31.10.17 Dodgeball 3.30-4.30

31.10.17 Performing Arts Club

01.11.17 Girls Football 3.30-4.30

01.11.17 Choir 3.30-4.30

02.11.17 Boys Football 3.30-4.30

03.11.17 Special Mentions 9.15

03.11.17 Sports Club Activity to be confirmed 3.30-4.30
06.11.17 Parents Evening 3.30 — 6.30
06.11.17 Dance Club 3.30-4.30

07.11.17 Dodgeball 3.30-4.30

07.11.17 Performing Arts Club

08.11.17 Girls Football 3.30-4.30

08.11.17 Choir 3.30-4.30

09.11.17 Boys Football 3.30-4.30

10.11.17 Special Mentions 9.15

10.11.17 Sports Club Activity to be confirmed 3.30-4.30
13.11.17 Dance Club 3.30-4.30

14.11.17 Dodgeball 3.30-4.30

14.11.17 Performing Arts Club

15.11.17 Girls Football 3.30-4.30

15.11.17 Choir 3.30-4.30

16.11.17 Boys Football 3.30-4.30

17.11.17 Special Mentions 9.15

17.11.17 Sports Club Activity to be confirmed 3.30-4.30
20.11.17 Dance Club 3.30-4.30

21.11.17 Cinema day

21.11.17 Indoor Athletic Competition (Boys)
21.11.17 Dodgeball 3.30-4.30

21.11.17 Performing Arts Club

22.11.17 Girls Football 3.30-4.30

22.11.17 Choir 3.30-4.30

23.11.17 Boys Football 3.30-4.30

24.11.17 Special Mentions 9.15

24.11.17 Sports Club Activity to be confirmed 3.30-4.30
27.11.17 Dance Club 3.30-4.30

28.11.17 Indoor Athletic Competition (Girls)
28.11.17 Dodgeball 3.30-4.30

28.11.17 Performing Arts Club

29.11.17 Girls Football 3.30-4.30

29.11.17 Choir 3.30-4.30

30.11.17 Boys Football 3.30-4.30

01.12.17 Special Mentions 9.15

01.12.17 Sports Club Activity to be confirmed 3.30-4.30
04.12.17 Dance Club 3.30-4.30

05.12.17 Christmas performance 9.30
05.12.17 Christmas performance 2.00
05.12.17 Dodgeball 3.30-4.30

05.12.17 Performing Arts Club

06.12.17 Girls Football 3.30-4.30

06.12.17 Choir 3.30-4.30

07.12.17 Christmas performance 9.30
07.12.17 Christmas performance 2.00
07.12.17 Boys Football 3.30-4.30

08.12.17 NO Special Mentions

08.12.17 Christmas Performance 9.30
08.12.17 Christmas Performance 2.00
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Hall

Hall

Class 2
Hall/Field
Hall/Nursery
Hall/Field
Hall
Hall/Field
Classrooms
Hall

Hall

Class 2
Hall/Field
Hall/Nursery
Hall/Field
Hall
Hall/Field
Hall

Hall

Class 2
Hall/Field
Hall/Nursery
Hall/Field
Hall
Hall/Field
Hall
Cineworld
Cathedral
Hall

Class 2
Hall/Field
Hall/Nursery
Hall/Field
Hall
Hall/Field
Hall
Cathedral
Hall

Class 2
Hall/Field
Hall/Nursery
Hall/Field
Hall
Hall/Field
Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Class 2
Hall/Field
Hall/Nursery
Hall

Hall
Hall/Field

Hall
Hall

Yr 2,3,4,5,6
KS2

KS2

KS2 Girls
KS2

KS2 Boys
Yr 5&6
KS2

All yr grps
KS2

KS2

KS2

KS2 Girls
KS2

KS2 Boys
Reception Yr 1&2
KS2

KS2

KS2

KS2

KS2 Girls
KS2

KS2 Boys
Yr 3&4
KS2

KS2
Yr1,2,3,4,5,6
Yr 5&6
KS2

KS2

KS2 Girls
KS2

KS2 Boys
Yr 5&6
KS2

KS2

Yr 5&6
KS2

KS2

KS2 Girls
KS2

KS2 Boys
Reception Yr 1&2
KS2

KS2

Yr 1&2
KS2

KS2

KS2

KS2 Girls
KS2

KS2

Yr 1&2
KS2 Boys

Nursey Reception
Nursey Reception
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08.12.17 Sports Club Activity to be confirmed 3.30-4.30 Hall/Field KS2
11.12.17 Dance Club 3.30-4.30 Hall KS2
12.12.17 Dodgeball 3.30-4.30 Hall KS2
12.12.17 Performing Arts Club Class 2 KS2
13.12.17 Girls Football 3.30-4.30 Hall/Field KS2 Girls
13.12.17 Choir 3.30-4.30 Hall/Nursery KS2
14.12.17 Boys Football 3.30-4.30 Hall/Field KS2 Boys
15.12.17 Special Mentions 9.15 Hall Yr 3&4
15.12.17 Sports Club Activity to be confirmed 3.30-4.30 Hall/Field KS2
18.12.17 Carols West Wakefield Methodist 2.00 Church KS2
18.12.17 Foundation Stage Christmas Party Hall Nursery Reception
18.12.17 Dance Club 3.30-4.30 Hall KS2
19.12.17 Christmas Party Hall Yr 1&2
19.12.17 Dodgeball 3.30-4.30 Hall KS2
19.12.17 Performing Arts Club Class 2 KS2
20.12.17 Christmas Party Hall Yr 3&4
20.12.17 Christingle St James Church 2.00 Church Nurs/Recep Yrl &2
20.12.17 Girls Football 3.30-4.30 Hall/Field KS2 Girls
20.12.17 Choir 3.30-4.30 Hall/Nursery KS2
21.12.17 Christmas Party Hall Yr 5&6
21.12.17 Boys Football 3.30-4.30 Hall/Field KS2 Boys
22.12.17 Christmas Special Mentions 9.15 Hall All welcome
22.12.17 Sports Club Activity to be confirmed 3.30-4.30 Hall/Field KS2
22.12.17 BREAK UP FOR CHRISTMAS 3.30
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 25.12.17 - 05.01.18
08.01.18 INSET SCHOOL CLOSED FOR CHILDREN
09.01.18 BACK TO SCHOOL
16.02.18 BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM 3.30
HALF TERM 19.02.18 - 23.02.18
26.02.18 BACK TO SCHOOL
29.03.18 BREAK UP FOR EASTER 3.30
EASTER HOLIDAYS 30.03.18 - 13.04.18
16.04.18 BACK TO SCHOOL
03.05.18 INSET SCHOOL CLOSED LOCAL ELECTION
04.05.18 INSET SCHOOL CLOSED FOR CHILDREN
07.05.18 SCHOOL CLOSED BANK HOLIDAY
25.05.18 BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM 3.30
HALF TERM 28.05.18 - 01.06.18
04.06.18 INSET SCHOOL CLOSED FOR CHILDREN
05.06.18 BACK TO SCHOOL
25.07.18 BREAK UP FOR SUMMER 3.30
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